Commercial and Industrial LED Lighting
FLOOD/AREA
LIGHTS
 FL04B Series  pg. 2
 FL04 Series  pg. 6
 SP01B Series   pg. 10
 CES Series  pg. 14

Hinged Access Cover
for control compartment
Complete with Trunnion
Interchangeable mounting
options sold separately
Pre-wired for Optional
Motion Sensor
Sensor and remote
sold separately
www.csc-led.com  l  3
Removable Access Plate
for easy field installation of
twist lock photocell receptacle
FL04B SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE COLOUR
FL04B-60W-40K-UD 60W 4000K 8,123 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-80W-40K-UD 80W 4000K 10,606 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-100W-40K-UD 100W 4000K 13,991 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-100W-50K-UD 100W 5000K 13,500 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-150W-40K-UD 150W 4000K 20,423 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-150W-50K-UD 150W 5000K 20,510 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-150W-50K-UD-WH 150W 5000K 20,000 lm 120-347V White
FL04B-200W-40K-UD 200W 4000K 26,389 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-200W-50K-UD 200W 5000K 26,455 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-240W-40K-UD 240W 4000K 34,784 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-240W-50K-UD 240W 5000K 34,805 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-300W-40K-UD 300W 4000K 41,315 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-300W-50K-UD 300W 5000K 41,344 lm 120-347V Bronze
FL04B-300W-50K-UD-WH 300W 5000K 41,344 lm 120-347V White
FL04B-60W-40K-UD FL04B-240W-40K-UDFL04B-100W-40K-UD
4  l  Concorde Series FL04B
NOTE: 450W fixtures available. Contact your local sales rep for more information.
FL04B 100W-200WFL04B 60W-80W FL04B 240W-300W

optional Slip Fitter)
Highest Grade
Polycarbonate Optics
Type III standard
(Type V option available)
Pictured with Slip Fitter (Sold Separately)
FL04-150W-50K-HV-WH
shown with FL04-SF-WH
(sold separately)
shown with FL04-YK-LG
(sold separately)
FL04-60W-50K FL04-450W-40K
8  l  Concorde Series FL04
FL04 SERIES MODELS (WHILE SUPPLIES LAST)
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE COLOUR
FL04-60W-50K 60W 5000K 8,318 lm 120-277V Bronze
FL04-100W-50K-HV 100W 5000K 12,699 lm 277-480V Bronze
FL04-150W-50K-HV-WH 150W 5000K 19,500 lm 277-480V White
FL04-200W-50K-HV 200W 5000K 26,040 lm 277-480V Bronze
FL04-240W-40K-HV 240W 4000K 31,053 lm 277-480V Bronze
FL04-240W-50K-HV 240W 5000K 31,547 lm 277-480V Bronze
FL04-300W-40K-HV 300W 4000K 36,705 lm 277-480V Bronze
FL04-450W-40K 450W 4000K 54,464 lm 120-277V Bronze
FL04-450W-40K-HV 450W 4000K 56,013 lm 277-480V Bronze
FL04-450W-50K 450W 5000K 55,443 lm 120-277V Bronze
FL04-450W-50K-HV 450W 5000K 57,368 lm 277-480V Bronze
FL04-SF FL04-MM FL04-PM
pictured on 60W-150W model
FL04-SHIELD-SM
FL04 SERIES ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY. WHILE SUPPLIES LAST)

Rugged Polyester
Powder Coat Finish
Bronze
Die-cast
Aluminum Housing
with cooling fins for
superior heat dissipation
30W-90W Models
Wattage Selectable
(70-100%)
Pictured: 50W model
*DLC Premium excludes FLM-15W-40K-LV-KN and
 FLM-15W-40K-LV-YK which are DLC Standard
FLM SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE MOUNT
FLM-15W-40K-LV-KN 15W 4000K 1,603 lm 120-277V Knuckle
FLM-15W-40K-LV-YK 15W 4000K 1,603 lm 120-277V Yoke
FLM-30W-3CCT-LV 30W 3000K/4000K/5000K 4,141 lm 120-277V Yoke
FLM-50W-3CCT-LV 50W 3000K/4000K/5000K 7,148 lm 120-277V Yoke
FLM-70W-3CCT-UD 70W 3000K/4000K/5000K 9,526 lm 120-347V Yoke
FLM-90W-3CCT-UD 90W 3000K/4000K/5000K 11,320 lm 120-347V Yoke
FLM-15W-40K-YK FLM-30W-3CCT-LV
FLM-50W-3CCT-LV FLM-70W-3CCT-UD
FLM-90W-3CCT-UD
18  l FLM Series

User-replaceable
lithium battery
(sold separately)
* Not recommended for sustained ambient temperatures below -20ºC
www.csc-led.com  l  21
THE
PTA02
SERIES
Pole Top Area Light
Elegant look and design
Ideal for parking lots, pathways,
parks, retail settings, and more
www.csc-led.com  l  23
PTA02 SERIES MODELS
PRODUCT CODE WATTS CCT LUMENS VOLTAGE
PTA02-35W 35W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 3,675 lm 120-277V
PTA02-55W 55W 3000K, 4000K, 5000K 6,214 lm 120-277V
PTA02-75W-40K 75W 4000K 9,117 lm 120-277V
PTA02-100W-40K 100W 4000K 12,523 lm 120-277V
PTA02-150W-40K 150W 4000K 18,686 lm 120-277V
PTA02 SERIES ACCESSORIES (SOLD SEPARATELY)
PRODUCT CODE
JL-208 Shorting Cap for Photocell Receptacle
Polyester